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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-175

79-534

80-27 -B

80«^f07

RO-m7S

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mancrum

Mann

Manos

Mantovani

Mfl-nn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James Earle

Columbia

William Clarence

Columbia, S.C.
Robert Henry
West Cola, SC
Frank
West Cola, SC
Ki -rk F.mp.ry

r,nlim)hi ft :' SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ricker

Goff

Matthews

Wise

Bovd

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Helen Elizabeth

West Cnlnmbipi

Dondra £>elk

Columbe, S.C.

Wendy Diane
West Cola, SC
Linda Faye
West Cola, SC
Callie Mae

Columbia. SC

-

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

48

28
47

36

20

19
38
26

22
30

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

B

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar

Mar
Jun

Jun

, Jan

Jan
May
May

Nov
Nov

Day

8

9

20

21

11

1^

15
20

6

7

Year

1979
11

1979

1979

1980

1980

1980
1980

1980

1980

1. PATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr
Apr
Jun

Jul
Jan
Feb
May
May
Nov

Nov

Day

5

5

22

3

21

5

21

23
7

7

Year

1979
n

1979

1979

1980

1980

19801

1980

1980

1980

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Jeanette R. Swvaer
Lexington, SC

Rev. Roqer A. Gall
I

Lexinaton Count v (C
Rev, Marion C. Bra
Lexington, SC
Brenda Jolicoeur
West Columbia, SC
John Land Johnson

Lexington . SC

REMARKS

: , Assoc . Probate Judcre

Lon
1
olumbia,) , S.C.
sell

N.P.for SC

Probate Judge

)


